
FOR THE BIRDS

Expense Ledger

DATE INCOME EXPENSE BALANCE  Description

1/31/2015 197.00$    Resident Donations

1/31/2015 40.00$   157.00$    5 Predator Guards-Swallow Boxes

2/2/2015 8.00       149.00      1/1/2" drill bit- Swallow box opening 

2/2/2015 12.00     137.00      Wood chips-Kestrel/Flicker box prep

3/22/2015 41.00     96.00        3 replacement West Bluebird boxes

9/2/2015 55.00     41.00        Purchased 2 replacement Swallow/Bluebird Boxes

3/3/2018 21.72     19.28        Purchase new Cedar Wren Box 

6/24/2020 $95.6 (76.28)      1 Complete set-up (stanchion.hardware & baffle)

6/25/2020 59.51 (135.79)    Predator Guards

6/26/2020 37.97 (173.76)    One new box

8/3/2020 193.04 19.28       Donation from Social Committee


